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Display type: Hosiden HLD0909-010050 
Inverter no.: Not available 
Cable no.: Not available 
System: 686LCD with FPUM-1 and AC-1 
Display driver: HOS HLD0909 
Status: Verified 

Display Connector 
Term. # Function 

1 GND 
2 GCL 
3 VDD 
4 VDD 
5 GND 
6 GND 
7 CL2 
8 GND 
9 CL1 

10 FLM 
11 D4 
12 D5 
13 GND 
14 D0 
15 D1 
16 GND 
17 D2 
18 D3 


